Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC
www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 4
KVM with IP Remote Access
Rack Mount KVM
Local / Remote
Access over IP
KVM5100 Series
The Ascent’s KVM5100 rack mount KVM over IP Switch is a control unit that allows secure access to 8/16/32 computers

KVM with IP Remote Access
Outline Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Name Description
KVM5108I-AC Rack Mount KVM, 8 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, AC PS
KVM5108I-DC Rack Mount KVM, 8 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, DC PS
KVM5116I-AC Rack Mount KVM, 16 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, AC PS
KVM5116I-DC Rack Mount KVM, 16 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, DC PS
KVM5132I-AC Rack Mount KVM, 32 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, AC PS
KVM5132I-DC Rack Mount KVM, 32 ports and supports one remote user and one local user, DC PS
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC
www.ascentcomtec.com Page 4 of 4
KVM with IP Remote Access
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd